
League Schedule

Women's C - Friday

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Woodchick   1

Greene's/Bush's/   2

Rudy's   3

Bomber Girlz   4

Longley Dodge   5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Fri  05/09/14 6:00 pm Longley Dodge F1Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  05/09/14 6:00 pm Rudy's F2Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  05/16/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F2Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  05/16/14 6:00 pm Woodchick F1Rudy's  at 

Fri  05/23/14 6:00 pm Bomber Girlz F1Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  05/23/14 6:00 pm Longley Dodge F2Woodchick  at 

Fri  05/30/14 6:00 pm Rudy's F1Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  05/30/14 6:00 pm Woodchick F2Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  06/06/14 6:00 pm Bomber Girlz F2Rudy's  at 

Fri  06/06/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F1Woodchick  at 

Fri  06/06/14 7:00 pm Rudy's F2Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  06/06/14 7:00 pm Woodchick F1Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  06/13/14 6:00 pm Bomber Girlz F1Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  06/13/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F2Rudy's  at 

Fri  06/13/14 7:00 pm Rudy's F2Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  06/13/14 7:00 pm Woodchick F1Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  06/20/14 6:00 pm Longley Dodge F2Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  06/20/14 6:00 pm Rudy's F1Woodchick  at 

Fri  06/20/14 7:00 pm Bomber Girlz F2Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  06/20/14 7:00 pm Longley Dodge F1Woodchick  at 

Fri  06/27/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F1Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  06/27/14 6:00 pm Woodchick F2Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  07/11/14 6:00 pm Bomber Girlz F2Woodchick  at 

Fri  07/11/14 6:00 pm Longley Dodge F1Rudy's  at 

Fri  07/18/14 6:00 pm Bomber Girlz F2Rudy's  at 

Fri  07/18/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F1Woodchick  at 

Fri  08/01/14 6:00 pm Longley Dodge F2Bomber Girlz  at 

Fri  08/01/14 6:00 pm Rudy's F1Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

 at 

Fri  08/08/14 6:00 pm Greene's/Bush's/Osw

ego Co FCU

F1Longley Dodge  at 

Fri  08/08/14 6:00 pm Woodchick F2Rudy's  at 
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